Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

C.C.Breda - Fond (eendaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 18

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 112

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.0009
2 1910.0009
3 1910.9001
4 1910.9297
5 1910.0009
6 1910.1137
7 1910.0009
8 1910.0009
9 1910.9297
10 1910.9297
11 1910.6797
12 1910.9003
13 1910.9297
14 1910.0009
15 1910.1421
16 1910.1137
17 1910.1030
18 1910.9297
19 1910.9297
20 1910.1030
21 1910.1030
22 1910.0009
23 1910.9003
24 1910.1030
25 1910.0009
26 1910.1030
27 1910.1030
28 1910.1030
29 1910.9297
30 1910.6797
31 1910.9297
32 1910.1030
33 1910.1030
34 1910.1030
35 1910.1030
36 1910.0009
37 1910.1137
38 1910.1030
39 1910.9297
40 1910.9297
41 1910.1421
42 1910.1030
43 1910.9297
44 1910.9001
45 1910.1030
46 1910.9297
47 1910.1030
48 1910.9001
49 1910.4672
50 1910.9003

COUWENBERG P.
COUWENBERG P.

COMB GODEK D&l

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COUWENBERG P.
GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
COUWENBERG P.
COUWENBERG P.

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COLSEN W.

WANROOY JAN & LUCA
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COUWENBERG P.
BREEDIJK J.

GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
COUWENBERG P.
WANROOY JAN & LUCA
TEAM DE WEERD
COUWENBERG P.

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COLSEN W.

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
COUWENBERG P.
GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
BREEDIJK J.

TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COMB GODEK D&l

TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD

COMB GODEK D&l

DIJK' A. VAN

WANROOY JAN & LUCA

BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA

NL 21-2118751
NL 21-2118728
NL 20-2000938
NL 22-8514528
NL 21-2118778
NL 20-1556248
NL 20-2009262
NL 21-2118740
NL 22-8514542
NL 22-8515094
NL 21-1251728
NL 21-2119918
NL 21-1251529
NL 22-2217699
NL 19-1731372
NL 20-1556247
NL 20-1555101
NL 22-8514503
NL 22-8514538
NL 20-1555151
NL 22-8513716
NL 20-1580020
NL 21-2111091
NL 22-8513268
NL 21-2118773
NL 22-8513773
NL 19-3910397
NL 20-1555134
NL 21-2109705
NL 21-1251719
NL 22-8514513
NL 21-1250414
NL 20-1555061
NL 21-1250467
NL 21-1250529
NL 22-8474420
NL 18-5135302
NL 22-8513214
NL 20-1554475
NL 20-2030611
NL 22-8515407
NL 21-1250480
NL 20-1554485
NL 21-1250228
NL 21-6049705
NL 22-8514507
NL 21-1250522
NL 21-1250247
NL 20-1556804
NL 21-2111084
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1291,24
1191,09
1121,51
1029,31
1002,16
966,95
945,54
892,61
815,52
800,86
772,92
735,34
720,24
688,10
660,42
647,41
635,42
628,57
607,14
600,00
543,97
523,28
500,00
500,00
489,58
488,10
477,08
476,19
472,62
468,75
452,38
440,48
428,57
425,00
416,67
413,79
406,25
404,76
400,00
396,55
395,83
392,86
389,58
385,42
380,95
375,00
369,05
364,58
354,17
344,83
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